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KB RN TR EMSIRILT (GIMM)

K OB aRNERS BT AEREVERIRSES, 2ERKT 850nm F 13000m &
HRPHE, AERENEANRENHTE. FRN-RRHNREOENELSEARET
FicE. BREENNENE, HTUREEARRBEENRS, BAREARES TR
GEES

KA ARARHENER FEREF SRR (PCYD) TEHE. PCVD TERMRIEHIEH, n5E
EEMIR S ESE. B PCVD TZHENAFRBMERINMA. 2F. HIRMHREE,

EFEHER

- ER{EFLEE (NA) BEM0.14 B 0.3
itk (CCDR) SBREEIM 1.05% 2.0
o FEFRIEM 50pm EJ 1000pm
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TiERSRAL

Fan¥stn—
— G1 50/125- Gl 80/125- Gl 100/125- Gl 100/140- Gl 105/125- G1 100/125-
20/250 30/250 29/250 29/250 30/250 14/250
ERES GI2012-E GI2017-C GI2016-F GI2016-H GI2017-A GI2011-A
FeFiEEE
BiEE 02040015 | 030002 0.29+0.02 0.29+0.02 0.30+0.02 0.14+0.02
sy | ©850nm (dB/km) <245 | <35 <35 <32 <4.0 <200
@1300nm (dB/km) <06 | <07 <07 <038 <12 [ -
sags | ©@850nm (MHz-km) =100 [ >100 >100 >100 >100 ‘ .
@1300nm (MHz-km) | =200 2200 2200 2200 2200 | -
JUferiEse
FeEFSE (um) 50.0+2.0 | 80.0+30 100.0+3.0 100.0%+3.0 105.0+3.0 [ 100030
TEER (um) 1250420 | 1250420 125.0+2.0 140.0+2.0 125.0+2.0 125.0+20
FEFHME (um) 2500+100  250.0+10.0 250.0+10.0 250.0+10.0 250.0+10.0 250.0+10.0
TAROEIRE (um) <30 <30 <30 <30 <3.0 <30
B (%) <20 - <50 <20 <3.0 <20 <3.0
BREFEE (%) <10 | <10 <10 <10 <10 | <10
i
itk Ge.F 2RI
BEME R ERIGIE
AR WELESNE FIEER RS
HB1ERE
TR (kpsi) 100 100 100 100 100 100
Fmistn=
— G1105/125- Gl 50/80- Gl 300/330- Gl 200/220- Gl 230/250-
24/250 29/165 25/500 22/500 22/500
FRIRE G12014-J GI2016-C G2014-B GI2013-N GI2013-P
FeFERE
HELR 0.24+0.02 0.2940.02 0.25+0.02 0.22+0.02 0.2240.02
s | @8500m (dB/km) <35 <4.0 <70 <6.0 <5.0
@1300nm (dB/km) <5 <2.0 . } :
e @850nm (MHz-km) =100 =100 " = -
@1300nm (MHz- km) =200 =200 - = E
T tEsE
FEFISE (um) 105.0+3.0 50.043.0 300.0+10.0 200.0+4.0 230.0+5.0
BEER (um) 125.0+2.0 80.0%2.0 330.0+5.0 220.0+3.0 250.0+5.0
FEFHME (um) 250.0+10.0 165.0+8.0 500.0+20.0 500.0+20.0 500.0+20.0
/ARLEIRE (um) <30 <3.0 <3.0 <30 <3.0
TAEEE (%) <20 <20 : : f
EEFEE (%) <10 <10 2 : :
HH
it Ge F B3R R
BEME AR EIIR
wEMAE WELESNEL FIIEER 1ES
i ERE
T3S (kpsi) | 100 100 100 100 100
+ 010019 KA S 202205
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